Dato: 16.11.2025

Lap Kusk

Thomas Mjgen
Edvard Kristiansen
Torkil Steinshaug
John Mogset

© 01 WwWN

Startforbud
Lep Hest
9 Kjelstad Vinni

Kode
175
140
175

40

Sanksjon

Feilaktig driving

Skiftet spor - sluppet frem konkurrent
Feilaktig driving

Utstyrsfeil

Arsak
2. gangs rapportering

Kommentar Sum
Haylytt skrik 500,-
Pa opplagpet 800,-
Haylytt skrik 500,-
Unnlatt & benytte pabudt utstyr (skvettskjermer) 300,-

Kjareforbud

30.11-06.12.2025



